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Manufacturing Sector Producer Price Index Growth Rate - Emirates of Dubai

(2010 = 100)

Manufacturing Sections
General Index

Food products

Beverages

Tobacco products

Textiles

Wearing apparel

leather and related products

Wood and products of wood and cork, except furniture; articles of straw and

plaiting materials

Paper and paper products

Printing and reproduction of recorded media

Coke and refined petroleum products

Chemicals and chemical products

Basic pharmaceutical products and pharmaceutical preparations

Rubber and plastics products

Other non-metallic mineral products

Articles of asphalt or similar insulating materials

Fabricated metal products, except machinery and equipment

Computers, electronic and optical products

Electrical equipment

Machinery and equipment n.e.c.

Motor vehicles, trailers and semi-trailers

Other transport equipment

Furniture

Other manufacturing

Repair and installation of machinery and equipment

2014

2014
0.32
0.68
(0.66)
0.71
(815)
0.12
(1.65)
0.00
(0.19)
1.52
(2.96)
(1.31)
0.00
(0.53)
0.00
6.18
(0-39)
1.99
0.47
0.01
2.23
0.00
0.34
(19.74)

0.38
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