



نسبة النمو في الأرقام القياسية لأسعار المنتجين لقطاع الصناعة التحويلية – إمارة دبي Manufacturing Sector Producer Price Index Growth Rate - Emirates of Dubai 2014

(2010 = 100)

Manufacturing Sections	2014	أقسام قطاع الصناعة التحويلية	(ISIC4
General Index	0.32	الرقم القياسي العام	
Food products	0.68	المنتجات الغذائية	10
Beverages	(0.66)	المشروبات	11
Tobacco products	0.71	منتجات التبغ	12
Textiles	(8.15)	المنسوجات	13
Wearing apparel	0.12	الملابس	14
leather and related products	(1.65)	الجلد والمنتجات ذات الصلة	15
Wood and products of wood and cork, except furniture; articles of straw and plaiting materials	0.00	الخشب ومنتجات الخشب والفلين عدا الأثاث، الأصناف المنتجة من القش ومواد الضفر	16
Paper and paper products	(0.19)	الورق ومنتجات الورق	17
Printing and reproduction of recorded media	1.52	الطباعة واستنساخ وسائط الأعلام المسجلة	18
Coke and refined petroleum products	(2.96)	فحم الكوك والمنتجات النفطية المكررة	19
Chemicals and chemical products	(1.31)	الكيماويات والمنتجات الكيميائية	20
Basic pharmaceutical products and pharmaceutical preparations	0.00	المنتجات الصيدلانية الاساسية ومستحضراتها	21
Rubber and plastics products	(0.53)	منتجات المطاط واللدائن	22
Other non-metallic mineral products	0.00	منتجات المعادن اللافلزية الأخرى	23
Articles of asphalt or similar insulating materials	6.18	الفلزات القاعدية او الاساسية (المنتجات المعدنية الأساسية)	24
Sabricated metal products, except machinery and equipment	(0.39)	منتجات المعادن المشكلة عدا الماكنات والمعدات	25
Computers, electronic and optical products	1.99	الحواسيب والمنتجات الإلكترونية والبصرية	26
Electrical equipment	0.47	المعدات الكهريانية	27
Machinery and equipment n.e.c.	0.01	الآلات والمعدات غير المصنفة في موضع آخر	28
Motor vehicles, trailers and semi-trailers	2.23	المركبات ذات المحركات والمركبات المقطورة ونصف المقطورة	29
Other transport equipment	0.00	معدات النقل الأخرى	30
Furniture	0.34	الأثاث	31
Other manufacturing	(19.74)	صناعات تحويلية آخرى	32
Repair and installation of machinery and equipment	0.38	إصلاح وتركيب الآلات والمعدات	33